
Lauf 30. Oberschwäbische-Crosslauf-Serie 2007
3. Crosslauf im Golf- u. Vitalpark Bad Waldsee

Datum 17.12.2006
Ort Bad Waldsee

Hauptlauf
Rg StNr. Name Jg Verein Ma Zeit Kl Pl

1 7 Kotz, Peter 1984 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 16 00:25:33 M20 1
2 175 Allgeyer, Martin 1977 LSG Aalen 5 00:26:28 M30 1
3 8 Kriependorf, Thorsten 1974 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 9 00:26:35 M30 2
4 200 Elbeshausen, Mischa 1980 LAV asics Tübingen 0 00:26:47 M20 2
5 194 Walker, Matthias 1983 LAC Pliezhausen 0 00:26:51 M20 3
6 192 Ludwig, Matthias 1983 LAC Pliezhausen 0 00:26:56 M20 4
7 9 Reichert, Gabriel 1985 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 16 00:27:34 M20 5
8 196 Totzauer, Florian 1986 ASC Darmstadt 0 00:27:38 M20 6
9 70 Rodriquez, Manuel 1967 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:27:58 M40 1

10 14 Roth, Andreas 1964 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:28:10 M40 2
11 46 Lange, Rupprecht 1982 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 16 00:28:20 M20 7
12 231 Münz, Michael 1987 TSV Buchenberg 0 00:28:51 M20 8
13 18 Scharnweber, Frank 1964 SGA Yetis 8 00:28:57 M40 3
14 220 Kurray, Michael 1976 LJG Unterschwarzach 0 00:29:00 M30 3
15 235 Kaiser, Markus 1984 SV Reinstetten 12 00:29:03 M20 9
16 233 Kusterer, Ralf 1969 SV Reinstetten 12 00:29:05 M35 1
17 17 Goggele, Heinz 1966 TSV Westerstetten 0 00:29:13 M40 4
18 21 Wiemer, Jürgen 1958 SV Birkenhard 10 00:29:25 M45 1
19 79 Eberhard, Matthias 1984 TSV Riedlingen 0 00:29:29 M20 10
20 94 Schubert, Peter 1981 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:29:34 M20 11
21 16 Enderle, Michael 1984 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 16 00:29:41 M20 12
22 11 Laubender, Urs 1971 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 9 00:29:45 M35 2
23 204 Schmid, Hubert 1964 TG Biberach 15 00:29:46 M40 5
24 180 Dallio, Ettore 1962 LG Welfen 4 00:29:47 M45 2
25 20 Waibel, Willi 1954 TG Biberach 15 00:29:50 M50 1
26 10 Schlosser, Eduard 1976 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 9 00:29:55 M30 4
27 19 Tockweiler, Klaus 1970 LG Welfen 4 00:29:59 M35 3
28 26 Gralki, Martin 1969 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:30:08 M35 4
29 41 Köndgen, David 1984 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:30:13 M20 13
30 15 Santherr, Ulrich 1959 SV Birkenhard 10 00:30:15 M45 3
31 107 Fieder, Jürgen 1968 TG Biberach 15 00:30:23 M35 5

Ergebnisliste
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32 93 Schubert, Andreas 1964 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:30:25 M40 6
33 36 Karg, Manfred 1969 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 9 00:30:27 M35 6
34 173 Ebert, Johannes 1987 LSG Aalen 5 00:30:38 M20 14
35 65 Posmyk, Philipp 1961 TG Biberach 15 00:30:39 M45 4
36 227 Müller, Michael 1972 BSG ZF Friedrichshafen 0 00:30:46 M35 7
37 1

g
Mary 1961 LG Welfen 18 00:30:56 W45 1

38 25 Bless, Thomas 1959 LG Welfen 4 00:30:59 M45 5
39 28 Grotz, Robert 1963 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 9 00:31:18 M40 7
40 22 Adelmann, Bernd 1963 LG Welfen 4 00:31:24 M40 8
41 44 Boßhammer, Ralf 1958 SC Vogt 7 00:31:25 M45 6
42 78 Rupp, Alfred 1954 TV Senden-Ay 17 00:31:32 M50 2
43 71 Rölli, Ulrich 1959 SV Birkenhard 10 00:31:36 M45 7
44 12 Columberg, Hansjörg 1946 LG Welfen 4 00:31:55 M60 1
45 61 Niekau, Albrecht 1966 TG Biberach 15 00:31:59 M40 9
46 193 Bolesch, Yannik 1988 LG Welfen 4 00:32:18 M20 15
47 195 Kanis, Florian 1988 LG Welfen 4 00:32:20 M20 16
48 108 Walser, Olaf 1970 FV Ravensburg 0 00:32:31 M35 8
49 55 Michaelis, Samuel 1977 The pigdog Killers 0 00:33:02 M30 5
50 232 Roth, Alexander 1972 TG Biberach 15 00:33:05 M35 9
51 50 Lingg, Dieter 1958 LG Welfen 4 00:33:11 M45 8
52 106

gg
Thomas 1956 SV Horgenzell 11 00:33:12 M50 3

53 242 von Swiontek, Patrick 1981 LAZ Puma Troisdorf Siegburg 0 00:33:22 M20 17
54 59 Müller, Gerhard 1964 SV Baltringen 0 00:33:23 M40 10
55 3 Kriependorf, Valinda 1975 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 19 00:33:24 W30 1
56 85 Scharpf, Karle 1989 Familie Scharpf 2 00:33:32 M20 18
57 2 Rölli, Elvira 1962 SV Birkenhard 20 00:33:37 W45 2
58 96 Stauch, Edi 1949 SC Vogt 7 00:33:45 M55 1
59 102 Vogler, Martin 1968 DAV Ravensburg 0 00:33:45 M35 10
60 213 Fimpel, Bernhard 1963 Federseeklinik Bad Buchau 0 00:33:49 M40 11
61 114 Zeh, Georg 1964 TSV Gestratz 0 00:33:51 M40 12
62 104 Volk, Alois 1956 Poldi Sport Bad Waldsee 6 00:33:52 M50 4
63 56 Dachs, Karl 1962 Poldi Sport Bad Waldsee 6 00:34:02 M45 9
64 47 Carl, Monica 1971 TV Langenargen 0 00:34:08 W35 1
65 109 Manuel 1989 SC Vogt 7 00:34:13 M20 19
66 86 Scheger, Reinhard 1947 ULC Bludenz 0 00:34:15 M60 2
67 230 Kiebler, Peter 1958 SC Bad Wurzach 0 00:34:15 M45 10
68 221 Meusel-Böhm, Ulf 1961 Waldburg 0 00:34:19 M45 11
69 52 Maier-Kling, Isolde 1973 SV Birkenhard 20 00:34:24 W30 2
70 103 Vogler, Uwe 1952 LG Welfen 4 00:34:27 M55 2
71 111 Wenzel, Markus 1984 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 3 00:34:31 M20 20
72 115 Zweifel, Peter 1962 TSV Laupheim 0 00:34:32 M45 12
73 206 Hammer, Benedikt 1985 SV Steinhausen 13 00:34:37 M20 21
74 112 Fischer, Michael 1965 Bühl 0 00:34:40 M40 13
75 234 Bodenmüller, Günter 1961 SV Reinstetten 12 00:34:43 M45 13
76 177 Bendel, Birgit 1968 SV Reinstetten 0 00:34:43 W35 2
77 64 Pönisch, Harald 1957 TV Senden-Ay 17 00:34:47 M50 5
78 169 Baumgärtner, Harald 1971 TV Reutin 0 00:34:48 M35 11
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79 31 Herz, Hermann 1961 TSG Leutkirch 0 00:34:51 M45 14
80 243 Bröker, Gilles 1975 Berlin 0 00:35:09 M30 6
81 68 Renn, Erich 1963 SV Horgenzell 11 00:35:10 M40 14
82 57 Morent, Norbert 1957 Höhenläuferteam 0 00:35:14 M50 6
83 34 Hinkel, Rudolf 1952 gemeinsam fit 0 00:35:16 M55 3
84 49 Lindenmüller, Andreas 1971 TV Reutin 0 00:35:18 M35 12
85 208 Kraus, Erich 1967 Laupheim 0 00:35:24 M40 15
86 241 Plamper, Uli 1952 SGA Yetis 8 00:35:31 M55 4
87 75 Roy, Markus 1975 Dornbirn 0 00:35:33 M30 7
88 4 Bergler, Uschi 1958 LG Welfen 18 00:35:35 W45 3
89 42 Kopp, Uwe 1969 LT TSG Ehingen 0 00:35:45 M35 13
90 209 Zitzke, Christian 1984 SV Steinhausen 13 00:35:51 M20 22
91 97 Stecher, Bernd 1958 Laupheim 0 00:36:00 M45 15
92 72 Bentele, Oliver 1968 Bad Wurzach 0 00:36:00 M35 14
93 69 Rieth, Wolfgang 1953 LG Welfen 4 00:36:07 M50 7
94 226 Oberhofer, Hubert 1955 Poldi Sport Bad Waldsee 6 00:36:13 M50 8
95 30 Ballmann, Rüdiger 1964 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 3 00:36:24 M40 16
96 83 Scharpf, Georg 1987 Familie Scharpf 2 00:36:26 M20 23
97 35 Jehle, Reinhold 1952 SV Horgenzell 11 00:36:28 M55 5
98 77 Rummel, Erwin 1950 LG Welfen 4 00:36:36 M55 6
99 23 Gentgen, Manuela 1961 LG Welfen 18 00:36:53 W45 4

100 43 Bieber, Paul 1984 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 14 00:37:03 M20 24
101 88 Schlederer, Bettina 1973 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 19 00:37:04 W30 3
102 216 Hermann, Willi 1959 TG B iberach 0 00:37:07 M45 16
103 228 Traub, Siegfried 1962 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 3 00:37:12 M45 17
104 210 Bentele, Benjamin 1984 SV Steinhausen 13 00:37:16 M20 25
105 58 Müller, Edwin 1943 TSV Riedlingen 0 00:37:17 M60 3
106 188 Munz, Jörg 1965 TSV Erbach 0 00:37:18 M40 17
107 90 Schmid, Rebekka 1977 SV Horgenzell 0 00:37:19 W30 4
108 74 Deak, Carsten 1967 ASV Waldburg 0 00:37:26 M40 18
109 29 Haller, Mario 1954 SSC Tettnang 0 00:37:36 M50 9
110 238 Ohlinger, Hermann 1962 SGA Yetis 8 00:37:39 M45 18
111 87 Scherible, Arthur 1938 LG Welfen 4 00:37:40 M65 1
112 236 Hund, Andreas 1979 LG Welfen 4 00:37:41 M20 26
113 199 Manegold, Martin 1967 Laupheim 0 00:37:49 M40 19
114 222 Gatzke, Sabine 1977 TG Biberach 0 00:37:51 W30 5
115 6 Paul, Bärbel 1953 LG Welfen 18 00:37:52 W50 1
116 60 Müller, Heike 1973 SV Horgenzell 0 00:37:53 W30 6
117 113 Zang, Ilona 1977 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 19 00:38:01 W30 7
118 207 Hunger, Joachim 1971 Burgrieden-Rot 0 00:38:50 M35 15
119 211 Ludwig, Ingo 1981 Spindelwag 0 00:38:53 M20 27
120 217 Braun, Hermann 1941 LT Bad Saulgau 0 00:38:55 M65 2
121 89 Fessler, Berthold 1946 LG Salemertal 0 00:38:59 M60 4
122 82 Scharpf, Franz 1986 Familie Scharpf 2 00:39:01 M20 28
123 240 Weckerle, Manfred 1955 Biberach 0 00:39:04 M50 10
124 73 Roos, Isolde 1960 LG Welfen 18 00:39:30 W45 5
125 186 Huber, Thomas 1960 LG Welfen 4 00:39:41 M45 19
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126 219 Mayer, Gustav 1949 SV Birkenhard 10 00:39:43 M55 7
127 239 Ohlinger, Sabine 1964 SGA Yetis 0 00:39:47 W40 1
128 198 Bartos, Ruth 1980 Kusterdingen 0 00:39:56 W20 1
129 5 Fleiner, Irene 1962 LG Welfen 18 00:40:00 W45 6
130 215 Hermann, Silvia 1962 SV Birkenhard 20 00:40:02 W45 7
131 63 Beck, Alexander 1967 The pigdog Killers 0 00:40:20 M40 20
132 214 Schleussner, Marlene 1947 SV Birkenhard 20 00:40:27 W60 1
133 184 Zormann, Michael 1960 LJG Unterschwarzach 0 00:40:30 M45 20
134 229 Reichle, Ralf 1971 Bad Waldsee 0 00:40:32 M35 16
135 223 Utz, Ursula 1960 TG Biberach 0 00:40:35 W45 8
136 62 Olma, Irmgard 1948 VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0 00:40:41 W55 1
137 54 Meyer, Hans 1941 LG Welfen 4 00:40:46 M65 3
138 110 Weihs, Gerold 1943 LG Welfen 4 00:40:50 M60 5
139 48 Leichtle, Ludwig 1939 TV Senden-Ay 17 00:41:00 M65 4
140 37 Khobo, Michaela 1972 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 19 00:41:44 W35 3
141 53 Marschall, Jürgen 1965 Staig 0 00:41:50 M40 21
142 170 Neher, Ludwig 1947 Aulendorf 0 00:42:15 M60 6
143 33 Hinkel, Margitta 1955 gemeinsam fit 0 00:42:35 W50 2
144 225 Pulvermüller, Gustav 1959 SV Schemmerhofen 0 00:43:16 M45 21
145 212 Unger, Belinda 1965 Team Skinfit SG Niederwangen 0 00:43:30 W40 2
146 24 Geßler, Armin 1971 Bad Waldsee 0 00:43:45 M35 17
147 237 Schnalke, Arnold 1943 SV Tomerdingen 0 00:44:59 M60 7
148 95 Späth, Christine 1956 The pigdog Killers 0 00:46:02 W50 3
149 81 Scharpf, Benedikt 1992 Familie Scharpf 2 00:47:13 M20 29
150 84 Scharpf, Joseph 1990 Familie Scharpf 2 00:47:14 M20 30
151 205 Krippentz, Walter 1955 Griesingen 0 00:48:36 M50 11
152 40 Köberle, Franziska 1984 Ummendorf 0 00:49:43 W20 2
153 224 Mohnen, Oliver 1973 Ski Club Nairobi 0 00:49:45 M30 8
154 32 Hiller, Monika 1958 The pigdog Killers 0 00:50:02 W45 9

Jugendlauf
Rg StNr. Name Jg Verein Ma Zeit Kl Pl

1 189 Kappeler, Raphael 1990 LAV asics Tübingen 00:09:22 mJB 1
2 162 Köndgen, Jakob 1988 MTG Wangen 00:09:23 mJA 1
3 191 Snehotta, Paul 1990 TSV Weißenhorn 00:09:23 mJB 2
4 165 von Berg, David 1991 Mengens Triathleten 00:09:25 mJB 3
5 168 Ziegler, Theodor 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 00:09:41 mJB 4
6 159 Brielmayer, Manuel 1989 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:10:30 mJA 2
7 179 Fritz, Silke 1990 LSG Aalen 00:10:33 wJB 1
8 167 Welte, Stefan 1990 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 00:10:55 mJB 5
9 203 Ebert, Ursina 1989 LSG Aalen 00:10:59 wJA 1

10 161 Hlawatsch, Natalie 1989 LG Weinstadt 00:11:30 wJA 2
11 163 Scheuffele, Stefanie 1991 MTG Wangen 00:12:12 wJB 2
12 158 Ballmann, Hanna 1991 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:12:20 wJB 3
13 164 Traub, Elke 1988 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:12:57 wJA 3
14 160 Hirsch, Kathrine 1989 TG Bad Waldsee 00:13:52 wJA 4
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Schüler C/D
Rg StNr. Name Jg Verein Ma Zeit Kl Pl

1 128 Mägerlein, Jochen 1996 Mengens Triathleten 00:03:37 SchüC 1
2 185 Löffelholz, Max 1997 SG Friedrichshafen 00:03:39 SchüC 2
3 127 Lutz, Mario 1996 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:03:42 SchüC 3
4 117 Feuerstein, Irene 1997 MTG Wangen 00:03:55 SchiC 1
5 178 Bendel, Antonia 1996 SV Reinstetten 00:04:01 SchiC 2
6 176 Bendel, Sophia 1997 SV Reinstetten 00:04:05 SchiC 3
7 130 Rothärmel, Lorenz 1997 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:06 SchüC 4
8 118 Fischer, Anja 1996 Mengens Triathleten 00:04:11 SchiC 4
9 187 Munz, Moritz 1999 TSV Erbach 00:04:13 SchüD 1

10 181 Dallio, Katja 1997 VfB LC Friedrichshafen 00:04:19 SchiC 5
11 125 Kranz, Vanessa 1997 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:21 SchiC 6
12 129 Rentschler, Michaela 1997 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:36 SchiC 7
13 131 Magdalena 1999 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:40 SchiD 1
14 123 Hess, Lea 1996 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:45 SchiC 8
15 183 Frisch, Robin 1996 LJG Unterschwarzach 00:04:47 SchüC 5
16 124 Klan, Tim 1999 TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:49 SchüD 2
17 119 Fluhr, Laura 1999 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:53 SchiD 2
18 116 Bader, Felix 1998 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:54 SchüD 3
19 122 Hess, Klara 1999 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:04:55 SchiD 3
20 197 Kranz, Maximilian 1998 Bad Waldsee 00:05:00 SchüD 4
21 171 Bless, Jan 1998 VfB LC Friedrichshafen 00:05:08 SchüD 5
22 121 Heine, Marcel 1999 Bad Waldsee 00:05:16 SchüD 6
23 120 Geßler, Jakob 1999 SV Reute 00:05:22 SchüD 7

Schüler A/B
Rg StNr. Name Jg Verein Ma Zeit Kl Pl

1 172 Rinagl, Raphael 1992 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 00:05:01 SchüA 1
2 149 Schröder, Max 1993 TSG Leutkirch 00:05:06 SchüA 2
3 156 Zweifel, Julia 1992 TSV Laupheim 00:05:18 SchiA 1
4 137 Feuerstein, Nico 1994 MTG Wangen 00:05:19 SchüB 1
5 157 Zweifel, Martina 1994 TSV Laupheim 00:05:21 SchiB 1
6 152 Unold, Max 1995 MTG Wangen 00:05:24 SchüB 2
7 202 Ebert, Ulrike 1992 LSG Aalen 00:05:29 SchiA 2
8 140 Frommknecht, Sarah 1993 MTG Wangen 00:05:30 SchiA 3
9 136 Berte, Vanessa 1994 MTG Wangen 00:05:34 SchiB 2

10 201 Häring, Kathrin 1992 LSG Aalen 00:05:37 SchiA 4
11 148 Ruedel, Kai 1993 SF Dornstadt 00:05:45 SchüA 3
12 143 Martin, Johannes 1994 MTG Wangen 00:05:58 SchüB 3
13 144 Müller, Tobias 1994 MTG Wangen 00:05:59 SchüB 4
14 153 Wenzel, Christoph 1994 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:06:04 SchüB 5
15 151 Thomma, Andrea 1992 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:06:12 SchiA 5
16 146 Rentschler, Stefan 1994 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:06:14 SchüB 6
17 142 Maier, Theresa 1992 MTG Wangen 00:06:26 SchiA 6
18 138 Fluhr, Jonas 1995 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:06:27 SchüB 7
19 155 Wolff, Almut 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:06:33 SchiB 3
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20 145 Obert, Verena 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:06:45 SchiB 4
21 150 Schupp, Pia 1995 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:06:46 SchiB 5
22 182 Zormann, Stefan 1995 LJG Unterschwarzach 00:06:46 SchüB 8
23 147 Rothärmel, Anna 1995 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:06:48 SchiB 6
24 141 Köberle, Julia 1993 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:06:56 SchiA 7
25 139 Fluhr, Lena 1993 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:07:02 SchiA 8
26 154 Wenzel, Max 1992 fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 00:07:15 SchüA 4

Mannschaften Männer
Rang Verein Ma Name Jg. L-Zeit

1 TSG Ehingen Abt. LA 20 Kotz, Peter 1984 00:25:33
Reichert, Gabriel 1985 00:27:34
Lange, Rupprecht 1982 00:28:20

2 Team Skinfit SG 16 Rodriquez, Manuel 1967 00:27:58
Roth, Andreas 1964 00:28:10
Schubert, Peter 1981 00:29:34

3 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 11 Kriependorf, Thorsten 1974 00:26:35
Laubender, Urs 1971 00:29:45
Schlosser, Eduard 1976 00:29:55

4 TG Biberach 18 Schmid, Hubert 1964 00:29:46
Waibel, Willi 1954 00:29:50
Fieder, Jürgen 1968 00:30:23

5 LG Welfen 3 Dallio, Ettore 1962 00:29:47
Tockweiler, Klaus 1970 00:29:59
Bless, Thomas 1959 00:30:59

6 Team Skinfit SG 17 Gralki, Martin 1969 00:30:08
Köndgen, David 1984 00:30:13
Schubert, Andreas 1964 00:30:25

7 SV Birkenhard 12 Wiemer, Jürgen 1958 00:29:25
Santherr, Ulrich 1959 00:30:15
Rölli, Ulrich 1959 00:31:36

8 SV Reinstetten 14 Kaiser, Markus 1984 00:29:03
Kusterer, Ralf 1969 00:29:05
Bodenmüller, Günter 1961 00:34:43

9 LG Welfen 4 Adelmann, Bernd 1963 00:31:24
Columberg, Hansjörg 1946 00:31:55
Bolesch, Yannik 1988 00:32:18

10 TG Biberach 19 Posmyk, Philipp 1961 00:30:39
Niekau, Albrecht 1966 00:31:59
Roth, Alexander 1972 00:33:05

11 SC Vogt 9 Boßhammer, Ralf 1958 00:31:25
Stauch, Edi 1949 00:33:45
Weidenbacher, Manuel 1989 00:34:13

12 LG Welfen 5 Kanis, Florian 1988 00:32:20
Lingg, Dieter 1958 00:33:11
Vogler, Uwe 1952 00:34:27

13 SGA Yetis 10 Scharnweber, Frank 1964 00:28:57

MA-Zeit

01:39:58

01:42:07

01:32:51

01:35:37

01:35:43

01:39:23

01:29:59

01:30:45

01:30:46

01:31:16

01:21:27

01:25:42

01:26:15
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Plamper, Uli 1952 00:35:31
Ohlinger, Hermann 1962 00:37:39

14 Poldi Sport Bad 8 Volk, Alois 1956 00:33:52
Dachs, Karl 1962 00:34:02
Oberhofer, Hubert 1955 00:36:13

15 SV Horgenzell 13 Waggershauser, Thomas 1956 00:33:12
Renn, Erich 1963 00:35:10
Jehle, Reinhold 1952 00:36:28

16 TV Senden-Ay 21 Rupp, Alfred 1954 00:31:32
Pönisch, Harald 1957 00:34:47
Leichtle, Ludwig 1939 00:41:00

17 SV Steinhausen 15 Hammer, Benedikt 1985 00:34:37
Zitzke, Christian 1984 00:35:51
Bentele, Benjamin 1984 00:37:16

18 fit4tri TG Bad 2 Wenzel, Markus 1984 00:34:31
Ballmann, Rüdiger 1964 00:36:24
Traub, Siegfried 1962 00:37:12

19 Familie Scharpf 1 Scharpf, Karle 1989 00:33:32
Scharpf, Georg 1987 00:36:26
Scharpf, Franz 1986 00:39:01

20 LG Welfen 6 Rieth, Wolfgang 1953 00:36:07
Rummel, Erwin 1950 00:36:36
Scherible, Arthur 1938 00:37:40

21 LG Welfen 7 Hund, Andreas 1979 00:37:41
Huber, Thomas 1960 00:39:41
Meyer, Hans 1941 00:40:46

Mannschaften Frauen
Rang Verein Ma Name Jg. L-Zeit

1 LG Welfen 22 Heilig-Duventäster, Mary 1961 00:30:56
Bergler, Uschi 1958 00:35:35
Gentgen, Manuela 1961 00:36:53

2 SV Birkenhard 25 Rölli, Elvira 1962 00:33:37
Maier-Kling, Isolde 1973 00:34:24
Hermann, Silvia 1962 00:40:02

3 SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 24 Kriependorf, Valinda 1975 00:33:24
Schlederer, Bettina 1973 00:37:04
Zang, Ilona 1977 00:38:01

4 LG Welfen 23 Paul, Bärbel 1953 00:37:52
Roos, Isolde 1960 00:39:30
Fleiner, Irene 1962 00:40:00

01:43:24

01:48:03

01:48:29

01:57:22

01:50:23

01:58:08

MA-Zeit

01:47:19

01:47:44

01:48:07

01:48:59

01:44:07

01:44:50
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